
Friday, December 5 

 
PIZZA SLICE 

GARDEN SALAD 
FRUIT OF THE DAY 

 

Thurs.day, December 4 

 
MEATBALL HERO 

CARROTS 
 FRUIT OF THE DAY  

Wednesday, December 3 

 
BRUNCH FOR LUNCH 

FRENCH TOAST 
TURKEY SAUSAGE 

TATER TOTS 
FRUIT OP THE DAY 

 
 
 

Tue.sday, December 2 

 
MOZZARELLA STICKS 

BROCCOLI 
FRUIT OF THE DAY 

Monday, December 1 

 
POPCORN CHICKEN 

BROWN RICE 
CORN 

FRUIT OF THE DAY 
This institution is an equal 

 opportunity provider.   
Menus are subject to change. 

Monday, December 8 

 
CHICKEN TENDERS 

CARROTS 
FRUIT OF THE DAY 

Tuesday, December 9 

 
NACHOS GRANDE 

TURKEY TACO 
TORTILLA CHIPS  
BLACK BEANS  

FRUIT OF THE DAY  

Wednesday, December 10 

 
EARLY 

DISMISSAL 
NO LUNCH 
SERVICE 

Thursday, December 11 

 
HAMBURGER OR 
CHEESEBURGER  

VEGETRIAN BEANS 
FRUIT OF THE DAY 

 

Friday, December 12 

 
EARLY 

DISMISSAL 
NO LUNCH 
SERVICE 



Thursday, December 18 

 
MEATBALL HERO 

CARROTS 
 FRUIT OF THE DAY  

Monday, December 15 

 
ROASTED CHICKEN 

BROWN RICE 
SWEET POTATOES 
FRUIT OF THE DAY  

Tuesday, December 16 

 
PIZZA CHEESE 
CRUNCHERS  

CORN 
FRUIT OF THE DAY 

Wednesday, December 17 

 
BRUNCH FOR LUNCH 

FRENCH TOAST 
TURKEY SAUSAGE 

TATER TOTS 
FRUIT OP THE DAY 

 
 

Friday, December 19 

 
PIZZA SLICE 

GARDEN SALAD  
FRUIT OF THE DAY 

Classes resume 
Monday, January 5th 

Monday, December 22 

 
CHICKEN NUGGETS 

BROWN RICE 
GREEN BEANS 

FRUIT OF THE DAY 

Tuesday, December 23 

 
PIZZA SLICE 

CORN 
FRUIT OF THE DAY 


